
F&P EXTRAS

F&P EXTRA OPTIONS

When it comes to our self-catered service we like to offer that little bit more to ensure that we 
take the hassle factor out of your holiday.  Our selection of optional F&P Extras listed below do 
just that. Pre-order these in advance with Lucy and your host will take care of these in resort 

so you don’t have to worry about a thing.

 Your host will invoice for your extras (apart from the cleaning which is to be paid for in cash 
that day) on the last night of your stay.  The balance is to be settled before departure in Euros.

Please note we require all extras to be pre-ordered by the Tuesday before arrival.  Prices and 
menus are subject to slight change and availability. 

DAILY UK NEWSPAPERS 

Cost price plus €25 delivery charge to be paid in resort.  Your host will let you know the available choices.

BREAKFAST HAMPER 

€80 based on 6 people. 5€ for each extra person. Hamper includes: free range eggs, British back bacon, 
butter, milk, tea, coffee, hot chocolate, jams, ketchup, sliced bread, orange juice, cereals, porridge, yogurts 

and satsumas. The F&P Breakfast hamper will be delivered on your day of arrival and can be topped up 
throughout the week if needs be for a small surcharge. 

SET-UP SHOP

 Cost price plus 10% - let us fill your fridge and cupboards for you.  Please email the list to Lucy before the 
Tuesday of your arrival.

MID-WEEK TOWEL CHANGE

 €8 per person. Service available on Tuesdays only.

WINE & SPIRITS

 Please see our Drinks List.

FRESH BREAD & PASTRY DELIVERY

 Cost price from our lovely local bakery plus €20 delivery charge per week. These will be delivered by 8am.

DRESSING GOWNS 

€5 per guest

BEER

 €30 for case 24 Kronenbourg

MID-WEEK CLEAN

 €30 per chalet - to be paid for in cash in resort

CATERED BY COOK

Please see list below for available meals and pricing.  Meals will be delivered by 6pm.



F&P CATERED BY

Our oven-ready meals are designed so you can eat in without the hassle of cooking and shopping on your holiday!  
This year we are delighted to have partnered with esteemed catering company, Cook, to provide remarkable oven-
ready meals to our self-catered guests. Cook pride themselves on their food looking and tasting deliciously home-

made along and working with the best ingredients available.

 Meals will be  delivered to your chalet by 6pm same day along with cooking instructions. All you will need to do is 
turn your oven on, lay the table and you’re ready to go! We have worked closely with the Cook team to produce a 
menu based on the most popular dishes from last season, we have also included a few Cook favourites. We are really 

excited about this and trust you won’t be disappointed. Please see our F&P Catered by Cook menu below.
 Orders MUST be placed by the Tuesday before you arrival in resort.

CATERED BY COOK MENU

THE ESSENTIALS 
Mac’n’Cheese with Bacon and Croutons (v)
Lasagne al Forno (v) 
Coq au Vin
Chicken, Ham and Leek Pie
Shepherds Pie
Beef Bourguignon
Fish Pie
Moroccan Spiced Lamb Tagine (v)
Beef Wellington
Slow Cooked Lamb Shanks
Roasted Confit of Duck
Green Thai Chicken Curry
Beef Madras
Lamb Dupiaza
Chicken Tikka Masala
Red lentil and Mixed Bean Casserole
Roasted Vegetable and Chickpea Curry

€29.00
€33.00
€33.00
€33.00
€33.00
€38.00
€38.00
€38.00
€65.00
€45.00
€45.00
€37.00
€37.00
€37.00
€37.00
€25.00
€33.00

€10.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€14.00
€14.00
€14.00
€10.00
€12.00
€10.00

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00

€28.00
€16.00
€12.00

€45.00
 Market Price

SIDES 
Garlic Ciabatta
Creamy Mash
Peas and Leeks with Lemon
Roast Potatoes
Dauphinoise Potatoes
Minted Cous Cous
Roast Meditarranean Vegetables
Basmati Rice
Saag Paneer
Bombay Potatoes

DESSERTS
Apple and Blackberry Crumble
Chocolate Pudding
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Apple Tart (8 pax only)
Lemon Tart
Gluten free Chocolate Brownie

FROM THE SAVOIE (F&P)
Tartiflette (vegetarian option available), Baguette, Green Salad, Dressing 
Cheese Fondue Or Raclette, Charcuterie, Potatoes, Green Salad, Bread, Cornichons   

Prices are in euros and based on serving 4 people. (v) - vegetarian option available – please ask Lucy for details


