

When it comes to our self-catered service we like to offer that little bit more to ensure that we take the hassle factor out of your holiday. Our selection of optional F&P Extras listed below do just that. Pre-order these in advance with Lucy and your host will take care of these in resort so you don't have to worry about a thing.

Your host will invoice for your extras (apart from the cleaning which is to be paid for in cash that day) on the last night of your stay. The balance is to be settled before departure in Euros.

# Please note we require all extras to be pre-ordered by the Tuesday before arrival. Prices and menus are subject to slight change and availability.

# **F&P EXTRA OPTIONS**

# DAILY UK NEWSPAPERS

Cost price plus €25 delivery charge to be paid in resort. Your host will let you know the available choices.

# **BREAKFAST HAMPER**

€80 based on 6 people. 5€ for each extra person. Hamper includes: free range eggs, British back bacon, butter, milk, tea, coffee, hot chocolate, jams, ketchup, sliced bread, orange juice, cereals, porridge, yogurts and satsumas. The F&P Breakfast hamper will be delivered on your day of arrival and can be topped up throughout the week if needs be for a small surcharge.

# SET-UP SHOP

Cost price plus 10% - let us fill your fridge and cupboards for you. Please email the list to Lucy before the Tuesday of your arrival.

# MID-WEEK TOWEL CHANGE

€8 per person. Service available on Tuesdays only.

#### WINE & SPIRITS

Please see our Drinks List.

#### FRESH BREAD & PASTRY DELIVERY

Cost price from our lovely local bakery plus €20 delivery charge per week. These will be delivered by 8am.

#### DRESSING GOWNS

€5 per guest

#### BEER

€30 for case 24 Kronenbourg

# MID-WEEK CLEAN

 $\in$  30 per chalet - to be paid for in cash in resort

# CATERED BY COOK

Please see list below for available meals and pricing. Meals will be delivered by 6pm.



Our oven-ready meals are designed so you can eat in without the hassle of cooking and shopping on your holiday! This year we are delighted to have partnered with esteemed catering company, Cook, to provide remarkable ovenready meals to our self-catered guests. Cook pride themselves on their food looking and tasting deliciously homemade along and working with the best ingredients available.

Meals will be delivered to your chalet by 6pm same day along with cooking instructions. All you will need to do is turn your oven on, lay the table and you're ready to go! We have worked closely with the Cook team to produce a menu based on the most popular dishes from last season, we have also included a few Cook favourites. We are really excited about this and trust you won't be disappointed. Please see our F&P Catered by Cook menu below.

# Orders MUST be placed by the Tuesday before you arrival in resort.

# CATERED BY COOK MENU

# Prices are in euros and based on serving 4 people. (v) - vegetarian option available - please ask Lucy for details

# THE ESSENTIALS

Mac'n'Cheese with Bacon and Croutons (v)	620.00
Lasagne al Forno (v)	€29.00
Coq au Vin	€33.00
Chicken, Ham and Leek Pie	€33.00
Shepherds Pie	€33.00
Beef Bourguignon	€33.00
Fish Pie	€38.00
	€38.00
Moroccan Spiced Lamb Tagine (v)	€38.00
Beef Wellington	€65.00
Slow Cooked Lamb Shanks	€45.00
Roasted Confit of Duck	€45.00
Green Thai Chicken Curry	€37.00
Beef Madras	€37.00
Lamb Dupiaza	€37.00
Chicken Tikka Masala	
Red lentil and Mixed Bean Casserole	€37.00
Roasted Vegetable and Chickpea Curry	€25.00
0 1 /	€33.00

SIDES	
Garlic Ciabatta	€10.00
Creamy Mash	€12.00
Peas and Leeks with Lemon	€12.00
Roast Potatoes	€12.00
Dauphinoise Potatoes	€14.00
Minted Cous Cous	€14.00
Roast Meditarranean Vegetables	€14.00
Basmati Rice	€10.00
Saag Paneer	€12.00
Bombay Potatoes	€10.00

# DESSERTS

Apple and Blackberry Crumble	€12.00
Chocolate Pudding	€12.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding	€12.00
Apple Tart (8 pax only)	€28.00
Lemon Tart	€16.00
Gluten free Chocolate Brownie	€12.00

# FROM THE SAVOIE (F&P)